
Day of the Week Date Event Location Who is Involved? Time
Monday 8/11/2025 First Day of the Semester Warm Springs MS All Students ALL DAY
Wednesday 8/20/2025 Back to School Night Warm Springs MS Optional TBD: Evening
Thursday 8/21/2025 Mandatory Band Parent Meeting WSMS MPR All Band Parents 7-8PM
Thursday 8/28/2025 Mandatory Indoor Percussion Parent Meeting WSMS Band Room All Indoor Percussion Parents 6:30-7:30PM REQUIRED EVENTS
Monday 9/1/2025 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
TBD TBD College and Career Day WSMS Pavilion Jazz Band During the School Day
Saturday 10/18/2025 Indoor Percussion Rehearsal Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 9AM-4PM
Friday 10/24/2025 8th Grade Football Game Vista Murrieta HS 8th Grade Students TBD: Evening
Monday 11/3/2025 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY Non-Student Day NO STUDENTS ALL DAY INDOOR PERCUSSION ONLY
TBD TBD CBDA All-State Honor Band Auditions Deadline Online Submission 7th and 8th Graders ONLY ALL DAY
Tuesday 11/13/2025 Marching Band Showcase Murrieta Mesa HS All Bands TBD: Evening DISTRICT HONOR BAND ONLY
Monday-Tuesday 11/10/2025 VETERAN'S DAY HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Monday-Friday 11/10/2025-11/11/2025 THANKSGIVING DAY BREAK HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Saturday 10/18/2025 Indoor Percussion Rehearsal Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 9AM-4PM
Friday 12/5/2025 Temecula Santa's Light Parade Old Town Temecula Percussion Battery TBD: Evening
TBD TBD SCSBOA Honor Groups Audition Deadline Online Submission Jazz and Symphonic Students ALL DAY
TBD TBD MS Honor Band Rehearsal Thompson MS Honor Band Students 6-9PM
Tuesday 12/16/2025 Winter Concert Dress Rehearsal Warm Springs MS All Bands 4-6PM
Wednesday 12/17/2025 Winter Concert Warm Springs MS All Bands 5-8:30PM
Monday-Friday 12/22/2025-12/26/2025 WINTER BREAK WEEK 1 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Monday-Friday 12/29/25-01/02/2026 WINTER BREAK WEEK 2 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Monday-Friday 01/05/2026-01/09/2026 WINTER BREAK WEEK 3 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Wednesday-Friday 01/07/2026-01/09/2026 CAMP I: Winter Percussion Camp Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 9AM-4PM
Monday 1/12/2026 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Tuesday 1/13/2026 First Day of Semester 2 Warm Springs MS All Students ALL DAY
Thursday 1/15/2026 MS Honor Band Rehearsal Thompson MS Honor Band Students 6-9PM
Monday 1/19/2026 Indoor Percussion Rehearsal Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 9AM-4PM
Monday 1/19/2026 MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Thursday 1/22/2026 MS Honor Band Rehearsal Thompson MS Honor Band Students 6-9PM
Friday 1/23/2026 MS Honor Band Rehearsal Thompson MS Honor Band Students 6-9PM
Saturday 1/24/2026 MS Honor Band Rehearsal/Concert Murrieta Mesa HS Honor Band Students 4-6PM; 7PM Concert
TBD TBD Band Picture Day Warm Springs MS All Band Students ALL DAY
TBD TBD Museum of Making Music Museum of Making Music Beginning and Cadet ALL DAY
Saturday 2/7/2026 SCSBOA Solo and Small Ensemble Festival Vista Murrieta HS All Students ALL DAY
TBD TBD SCSBOA Honor Jazz Rehearsals TBD Jazz Students TBD
TBD TBD SCSBOA Honor Jazz Rehearsals TBD Jazz Students TBD
TBD TBD Elementary School Band Recruitment AMES and BES Cadet Band ALL DAY
TBD TBD SCSBOA Honor Jazz Concerts TBD Jazz Students TBD
TBD TBD SCSBOA Honor Band Concerts TBD Honor Band Students TBD
TBD TBD 8th Grade VMHS Parent Meeting Warm Springs MS 8th Grade Students and Parents 7:00PM
Friday 2/13/2026 Indoor Percussion Rehearsal Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 3-6PM
Saturday 2/14/2026 SCPA Competition #1 TBD Indoor Percussion Ensemble ALL DAY
Friday 2/13/2026 PRESIDENT'S DAY HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Monday 2/16/2026 PRESIDENT'S DAY HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Wednesday 2/25/2026 Disneyland Recording Sesssion Disneyland Symphonic Band ALL DAY
Friday 2/27/2026 Indoor Percussion Rehearsal Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 3-6PM
Saturday 2/28/2026 SCPA Competition #2 TBD Indoor Percussion Ensemble ALL DAY
Monday 3/9/2026 Prefestival Vista Murrieta HS Symphonic Band TBD: Evening
Friday 3/13/2026 Indoor Percussion Rehearsal Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 3-6PM
Saturday 3/14/2026 SCPA Competition #3 TBD Indoor Percussion Ensemble TBD
TBD TBD 5th Grade Rally/Open House Warm Springs MS Jazz Band and Indoor Percussion TBD: Evening
Wednesday 3/18/2026 SCSBOA Festival Vista Murrieta HS Intermediate/Symphonic TBD
Wednesday 3/25/2026 Host ES Band Concert Warm Springs MS 7-8th Grade Volunteers 5-8PM (BES 6PM;AMES 7PM)
Wednesday-Friday 4/1-4/3/26 CAMP II: Spring Percussion Camp Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 9-4PM
Saturday 4/4/2026 SCPA Finals Great Oak HS Indoor Percussion Ensemble ALL DAY
Monday-Friday 03/30/2026-04/03/2026 SPRING BREAK WEEK 1 HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS
Wednesday 4/8/2026 Blue District Showcase Vista Murrieta HS Indoor Percussion Ensemble TBD: Evening
Wednesday 4/15/2026 Blue Team Band Concert Vista Murrieta HS Intermediate/Symphonic TBD: Evening
Tuesday-Thursday 4/21-4/23/2026 VMHS Marching Band Auditions Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders TBD: Evening
Monday 4/27/2026 VMHS Marching Percussion Clinic Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders TBD: Evening
Tuesday 4/28/2026 VMHS Concert Percussion Auditions Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders TBD: Evening
Tuesday-Thursday 4/28-4/30/2026 VMHS Concert Band and Colorguard Placements Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders TBD: Evening
TBD TBD King Karl King Honor Band Applications Due Online Submission All Students TBD
TBD TBD RCC Jazz Festival (Tentative) Riverside City College Jazz Band TBD
Monday-Tuesday 5/4-5/5/2026 VMHS Marching Percussion Auditions Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders TBD: Evening
Wednesday-Thursday 5/6-5/7/2026 VMHS Jazz Band Auditions Vista Murrieta HS 8th Graders TBD: Evening
Tuesday 5/12/2026 Spring Concert Rehearsal Warm Springs MS All Bands 4-6PM
Wednesday 5/13/2026 Spring Concert Warm Springs MS All Bands 5-8:30PM
TBD TBD King Karl King Honor Band Rehearsal Riverside City College Honor Band Students 10AM-4PM
TBD TBD King Karl King Honor Band Concert Riverside City College Honor Band Students 2PM and 6PM Concerts
Monday 5/18/2026 Turn In/Check Out Instruments Warm Springs MS All Bands ALL DAY
Monday 5/25/2026 MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY NO STUDENTS ALL DAY
Friday 6/5/2026 Promotion/Last Day of School Warm Springs MS All Bands ALL DAY

https://cbda.org/all-state-ensembles/auditions/
https://temeculaca.gov/1089/Santas-Electric-Light-Parade#:~:text=Friday%2C%20December%206%2C%202024,Jefferson%20Ave%20%26%20Del%20Rio%20Rd.
https://www.scsboa.org/2026-honor-groups-information/

